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                            IHSA Grant Regional
                               Ingleside, IL
                                10/20/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                     VARSITY BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place TmPl No.  Name                     Yr School                         
Time     Pace     
===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== 
======== ===== 
    1    1 2754 Richard Jacobo           Jr Palatine (H.S.)                
15:40.77  5:14  t 
    2    2 2726 Jack Gilboy              So Lake Zurich                    
15:47.62  5:16  t 
    3    3 2652 Zachary Albrecht         Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)             
15:50.31  5:17  t 
    4    4 2665 Greg VanHollen           Sr Barrington                     
15:50.84  5:17  t 
    5    5 2666 Patrick Furlong          Jr Barrington                     
15:50.95  5:17  t 
    6    6 2731 Jake Myers               So Lake Zurich                    
15:51.74  5:18  t 
    7    7 2695 Maxum Caesar             Jr Cary (C.-Grove)                
15:55.74  5:19  t 
    8    8 2658 Mark Lemke               Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)             
15:55.82  5:19  t 
    9    9 2656 Andrew Doetsch           Fr Algonquin (Jacobs)             
16:03.25  5:22  t 
   10   10 2705 Derek Warren             Sr Cary (C.-Grove)                
16:10.01  5:24  t 
   11   11 2689 Adam Swanson             Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C      
16:16.64  5:26  t 
   12   12 2667 Ben Deweerdt             So Barrington                     
16:18.75  5:27  t 
   13   13 2724 Adam Cupples             Jr Lake Zurich                    
16:20.31  5:27  t 
   14   14 2673 Michael Hendrickson      Sr Barrington                     
16:24.14  5:29  t 
   15   15 2707 Justin Splitt            Jr Fox Lake (Grant)               
16:25.10  5:29  i 
   16   16 2693 Ian Barnes               Fr Cary (C.-Grove)                
16:30.18  5:31  t 
   17   17 2736 Jessi Garcia             Jr McHenry                        
16:33.09  5:32  i 
   18   18 2685 Mark Jensen              Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C      
16:33.73  5:32  t 
   19   19 2749 Joe Ahlgrim              Sr Palatine (H.S.)                
16:34.16  5:32  t 
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   20   20 2752 Andrew Duran             Jr Palatine (H.S.)                
16:36.99  5:33  t 
   21   21 2730 Jack Mason               So Lake Zurich                    
16:37.00  5:33  t 
   22   22 2692 Max Wizgird              Jr Carpentersville (Dundee-C      
16:37.25  5:33  t 
   23   23 2670 Aayush Agarwal           Sr Barrington                     
16:38.55  5:33  t 
   24   24 2728 Patrick Hart             Jr Lake Zurich                    
16:39.33  5:34  t 
   25   25 2675 Matt Hargrave            So Barrington                     
16:39.38  5:34  t 
   26   26 2671 Jack Deweerdt            Sr Barrington                     
16:39.64  5:34  t 
   27   27 2723 Danny Burns              Fr Lake Zurich                    
16:45.16  5:36  t 
   28   28 2738 Dylan Jensen             Jr McHenry                        
16:46.58  5:36  i 
   29   29 2735 Carlos Montes            So McHenry                        
16:47.23  5:36  i 
   30   30 2765 Diego Giron              So Round Lake                     
16:48.26  5:37  i 
   31   31 2664 Daniel Sanders           So Algonquin (Jacobs)             
16:49.55  5:37  t 
   32   32 2684 Lucas Janikowski         Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C      
16:49.61  5:37  t 
   33   33 2732 Oscar Phillips           So Lake Zurich                    
16:49.96  5:37  t 
   34   34 2751 Ian Cameron              Jr Palatine (H.S.)                
16:54.22  5:39  t 
   35   35 2737 Ian Knebl                Jr McHenry                        
16:54.31  5:39    
   36   36 2655 Brandon Cole             Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)             
17:02.64  5:41  t 
   37   37 2760 Luke Sauerland           Sr Palatine (H.S.)                
17:04.11  5:42  t 
   38   38 2758 Thomas O'Sullivan        Fr Palatine (H.S.)                
17:05.50  5:42  t 
   39   39 2755 Andrew Johns             So Palatine (H.S.)                
17:06.03  5:43  t 
   40   40 2710 Jalen Rios               So Fox Lake (Grant)               
17:06.77  5:43    
   41   41 2714 Charlie Hamann           Fr Fox Lake (Grant)               
17:08.78  5:43    
   42   42 2763 Cody Arenas              So Round Lake                     
17:11.50  5:44    
   43   43 2711 Donald Cardy             Sr Fox Lake (Grant)               
17:13.69  5:45    
   44   44 2706 James Wozniak            Sr Cary (C.-Grove)                
17:18.02  5:46  t 
   45   45 2660 Evan Ludlum              Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)             
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17:18.64  5:47  t 
   46   46 2703 Thomas Roth              Sr Cary (C.-Grove)                
17:22.24  5:48  t 
   47   47 2683 Brian Hernandez          Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C      
17:23.76  5:48  t 
   48   48 2698 Joey Drage               Fr Cary (C.-Grove)                
17:24.54  5:49  t 
   49   49 2712 Josh Delgado             So Fox Lake (Grant)               
17:24.58  5:49    
   50   50 2691 Kyle Wizgird             Sr Carpentersville (Dundee-C      
17:27.02  5:49  t 
   51   51 2766 Alex Urbina              Sr Round Lake                     
17:29.21  5:50    
   52   52 2653 Brett Bognar             Sr Algonquin (Jacobs)             
17:34.54  5:52  t 
   53   53 2717 Randal Holm              Fr Fox Lake (Grant)               
17:38.63  5:53    
   54   54 2767 Pedro Salgado            So Round Lake                     
17:45.19  5:56    
   55   55 2764 Marco Barcenas           Sr Round Lake                     
17:53.57  5:58    
   56   56 2740 Caleb Schopen            So McHenry                        
18:05.62  6:02    
   57   57 2701 AJ Lewis                 Sr Cary (C.-Grove)                
18:10.64  6:04  t 
   58   58 2686 Conner Mogge             Fr Carpentersville (Dundee-C      
18:11.89  6:04  t 
   59   59 2739 Enrique Robles           Fr McHenry                        
18:21.74  6:08    
   60   60 2744 Jake Letmanski           Jr McHenry                        
18:21.90  6:08    
   61   61 2709 Ryan Bishop              Jr Fox Lake (Grant)               
18:40.68  6:14    
   62   62 2773 John Sanchez             Jr Round Lake                     
18:44.33  6:15    
   63   63 2770 Jonathan Campos          Jr Round Lake                     
18:49.80  6:17    
 
                            IHSA Grant Regional
                               Ingleside, IL
                                10/20/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        VARSITY BOY'S TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    58  Barrington                                  (16:13  81:05 0:48)
==========================================================
  1      4  2665 Greg VanHollen            Sr 15:51
  2      5  2666 Patrick Furlong           Jr 15:51
  3     12  2667 Ben Deweerdt              So 16:19
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  4     14  2673 Michael Hendrickson       Sr 16:25
  5     23  2670 Aayush Agarwal            Sr 16:39
  6   ( 25) 2675 Matt Hargrave             So 16:40
  7   ( 26) 2671 Jack Deweerdt             Sr 16:40

  2.    66  Lake Zurich                                 (16:16  81:18 0:52)
==========================================================
  1      2  2726 Jack Gilboy               So 15:48
  2      6  2731 Jake Myers                So 15:52
  3     13  2724 Adam Cupples              Jr 16:21
  4     21  2730 Jack Mason                So 16:37
  5     24  2728 Patrick Hart              Jr 16:40
  6   ( 27) 2723 Danny Burns               Fr 16:46
  7   ( 33) 2732 Oscar Phillips            So 16:50

  3.    87  Algonquin (Jacobs)                          (16:21  81:44 1:12)
==========================================================
  1      3  2652 Zachary Albrecht          Sr 15:51
  2      8  2658 Mark Lemke                Sr 15:56
  3      9  2656 Andrew Doetsch            Fr 16:04
  4     31  2664 Daniel Sanders            So 16:50
  5     36  2655 Brandon Cole              Sr 17:03
  6   ( 45) 2660 Evan Ludlum               Sr 17:19
  7   ( 52) 2653 Brett Bognar              Sr 17:35

  4.   111  Palatine (H.S.)                             (16:35  82:53 1:24)
==========================================================
  1      1  2754 Richard Jacobo            Jr 15:41
  2     19  2749 Joe Ahlgrim               Sr 16:35
  3     20  2752 Andrew Duran              Jr 16:37
  4     34  2751 Ian Cameron               Jr 16:55
  5     37  2760 Luke Sauerland            Sr 17:05
  6   ( 38) 2758 Thomas O'Sullivan         Fr 17:06
  7   ( 39) 2755 Andrew Johns              So 17:07

  5.   123  Cary (C.-Grove)                             (16:40  83:20 1:27)
==========================================================
  1      7  2695 Maxum Caesar              Jr 15:56
  2     10  2705 Derek Warren              Sr 16:11
  3     16  2693 Ian Barnes                Fr 16:31
  4     44  2706 James Wozniak             Sr 17:19
  5     46  2703 Thomas Roth               Sr 17:23
  6   ( 48) 2698 Joey Drage                Fr 17:25
  7   ( 57) 2701 AJ Lewis                  Sr 18:11

 
                            IHSA Grant Regional
                               Ingleside, IL
                                10/20/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                        VARSITY BOY'S TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6.   130  Carpentersville (Dundee-C                   (16:45  83:43 1:07)
==========================================================
  1     11  2689 Adam Swanson              Sr 16:17
  2     18  2685 Mark Jensen               Sr 16:34
  3     22  2692 Max Wizgird               Jr 16:38
  4     32  2684 Lucas Janikowski          Sr 16:50
  5     47  2683 Brian Hernandez           Sr 17:24
  6   ( 50) 2691 Kyle Wizgird              Sr 17:28
  7   ( 58) 2686 Conner Mogge              Fr 18:12

  7.   165  McHenry                                     (17:02  85:10 1:32)
==========================================================
  1     17  2736 Jessi Garcia              Jr 16:34
  2     28  2738 Dylan Jensen              Jr 16:47
  3     29  2735 Carlos Montes             So 16:48
  4     35  2737 Ian Knebl                 Jr 16:55
  5     56  2740 Caleb Schopen             So 18:06
  6   ( 59) 2739 Enrique Robles            Fr 18:22
  7   ( 60) 2744 Jake Letmanski            Jr 18:22

  8.   188  Fox Lake (Grant)                            (17:05  85:21 0:59)
==========================================================
  1     15  2707 Justin Splitt             Jr 16:26
  2     40  2710 Jalen Rios                So 17:07
  3     41  2714 Charlie Hamann            Fr 17:09
  4     43  2711 Donald Cardy              Sr 17:14
  5     49  2712 Josh Delgado              So 17:25
  6   ( 53) 2717 Randal Holm               Fr 17:39
  7   ( 61) 2709 Ryan Bishop               Jr 18:41

  9.   232  Round Lake                                  (17:27  87:11 1:05)
==========================================================
  1     30  2765 Diego Giron               So 16:49
  2     42  2763 Cody Arenas               So 17:12
  3     51  2766 Alex Urbina               Sr 17:30
  4     54  2767 Pedro Salgado             So 17:46
  5     55  2764 Marco Barcenas            Sr 17:54
  6   ( 62) 2773 John Sanchez              Jr 18:45
  7   ( 63) 2770 Jonathan Campos           Jr 18:50
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